
Control de Tareas
	Materia:
	Matématicas I	Cuaderno:
	Cuaderno Morado	Mes/año:
	Sep 23
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Sem. 36
	=040923=
	=050923=
	=060923=
	=070823=
	=080823=

	sem. 37
	=110923=
	=120923=
	=130923=
	=140923=
	=150923=

	sem. 38
	=180923=
	=190923=
	=200923=
	=210923=
	=220923=

	sem.39
	=250923=
	=260923=
	=270923=
	=280923=
	=290923=
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